55

216 Internal Revenue Commi ssion
(in MIlions of Kina)
Pl P 5 Year
No. Project Title Tot al 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
3331 RASII Project 4.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 1.0
TOTAL _CAPI TAL _PRQJECTS 4.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 1.0
TOTAL 4.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 1.0
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216 | nternal

Revenue Conmi ssi on

AGENCY SUWMARY COF ALL PRQJIECTS

EXPENDI TURE PRQJECTI ONS AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS (K M | ['i ons)

PRQIECT COST

2009
Act ual

2010

5 Year
Tot al

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

A

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Per sonal Enol unents

Current Transfers
Goods and Ot her Services

Capital Expenditure
Capital Transfers

Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capital Formation

o
<)

o

o

o

I
I
I
I
I
Sub- Tot al |
I
I
I
I
I

Sub- Tot al

TOT DI RECT PRQIECT COST

o | o

oo
o|o

o | o

o | o

o | o

Techni cal Assi stance
Proj ect Preparation |
Equi pnent |
Advi sory |
Trai ni ng

TOT TECHNI CAL ASS| STANCH

TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

FI NANCI NG_SOURCES

o0

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Gover nment Contri buti ons:
Loan

G ant
b) Self Generating Revenue
a) Governnent | nput

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance

TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-Q
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL FI NANCI NG SOUGHT
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Pl P NUMBER: 3331
PROJECT NAME: RASI| PROIECT REPLACEMENT OF AG NG TAX COLL

EXECUTI NG AGENCY: [ nternal Revenue Conmm ssSion

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:
The RAS Il project is an essential underpinning to all GoPNG national and sub national plans

from Vision 2050. The IRC is responsible for collection of all taxations in PNG it is the
source of the governnent's nmjor source of income. Wthout an efficient and effective IRC all
GoPNG pl ans and projects are threatened.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:
The Current RAS systemis ageing and becoming difficult to maintain - this puts the

collection of taxes at risk. If the RAS systemfails tax collections will fall dramatically
as all processing will need to be done manually. The known inefficiencies of the current RAS
system neans that the current tax revenue is not been maxi m zed.

PRQIECT CAPACITY:
The Internal Revenue Conmission (IRC) has the capacity to inplenment the project.

PROJECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
Al Infrastructures delivered by the project and required to deliver and support RASII

systens will be sustained by the IRC ICT Division along with existing IRCICT infrastructure.
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3331 RASII PROIECT REPLACEMENT OF AG NG TAX COLL

ESTI MATED TOTAL PROQIECT COST 6, 530. 0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PROJECT 2.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PROQIECT COST

2009
Act ual

2010
Bugdet

5 Year
Tot al

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and O her Services
Current Transfers
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi tal Formation
Capital Transfers
Sub- Tot al

A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Advi sory

Training

Equi prent
B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STA
TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

9, 000. 0

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

9, 000.

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

0
9, 000.0

, 000.

o |o

, 000.

o |o

,000.0

9, 000. 0

5,000.0

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

00

4,000.0

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

4, 000. 0

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

4, 000. 0

2, 000.

1, 000.

1,000.0

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-Q
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

5,000.0

5,000.0

5, 000.0

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT
POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT

2011 Budget Votes for this PIP are :
21612032201 RASI| PRQIECT: REPLACEMENT OF AGEl NG TAX




